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Loes TPE

4+ Denotes location of well on United States

Company Turee Way Gas Co

Address CrenpeMin, W. Va

Farm W. D. SaMpPLES

Tract.___ ___ Acres @ﬁg Lease Mo, —
Well (Farm) No.__ i ___Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) 887

Quadrangle Cray L

County CrLay District JN1ON
Engineer Paur B JoacrHim

. Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 82,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented

Engineer's Registration Mo, _ ‘669

by border lines as shown.

File No._82-63 Drawing Mo,

== Denotes one inch spaces on border line

Date Jan. E@m 1951 Seale 1"= 660"
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. Union Iistrici, Clay County, W, Ta,

Foontz 0il & Gas Co, (Public 026 Co,) {Bomont 0il Co,)

Completed May 27, 1008, o

Blevation, 8521 T, (847t 1..--Bol Rept,) (€16 - Bomont record},
Top,Bottom, Thickness,

Conductor 0 - 15 15
801l and gravel o0~ 8 &
Sand #8 - 100 9z
Black slate, Kenawha Black Tlint,very herd 100- 115 15
Jand 115 - 1o 25
Coal, Stockton 14— 1h5 5
RBlack slate . 1us - 165 o0
Coal, Coalburg 165 = 170 5
Slate . e - 170 - 210 40
Sand ‘ 210 - 2, Lo
Hard lime N 250 - 270 20
Slate N 270 - 200 20
Sand v . S : 290 - 315 25
Slate - 315 - 320 5
Sand 320 - 345 25
Slate : : 345 - 380 35
Sand : 380 - 385 5
Slate . 385 = 390 5
Sand i 390 - L7n g0
Slate . ‘ Lo - lLgs 15
Sand ‘ ugs - 505 20
alate F05 - 530 25
Sang 530 - 5530 20
Slate 550 - 6%0 100
Sand 650 - 665 15
Slate 665 - 700 35
Sand, Rosedale Gas (gas, 736-7hiv:

0il, 7Hl=-7h61) 700 - 746 46
Slate 746 - T8 2
Sand 7hg - 79 )
Slate 790 - 810 o0
Sandy ¢hale 210 - 890 &0
Sandy 1lime 890 - 9% H'y]
$alt Send, Hosedale, hard 930 - 1195 265
Black slate 1195 - 1225 50
Lime . 1225 - 1235 10
Sand, pebbly, Salt 1235 - 1845 10
Sand, Ss1% _ 125 - 1300 55
Bime 1300 - 1305 5
Red rock 105 -~ 1310 5
Time 1310 - 1320 10
Sand, broken up 1320 - 1350 30
Slate 1350 - 1355 5
Lime 1355 = 1360 5
Red rock 1360 - 1380 20
Lime shellsg 1380 - 139 10
Sand, Maxton, hard 1390 - 11 20
Sand, soft 1o - 120 0
Sand, hard 1420 - 1lsp 0
Little Lime, top 150 - 1420 30
Black slate 1480 - 1ug2 2



" W, D, SANPLES WO, 1 WELL (SERIAL YO, 1) (Continuved),

“Top, Bottom, Thickness,

~Blagk lime , - - o 1hge - 1485 3
Slate ‘ 1485 -~ 1hop 5
Sand- \ o . 1490 - 1500 10
cPencil Oave 1500 - 1510 10
Big Lime 1510 - 1555 45
8and, Keener 1555 - 1565 10
White 1ime 1565 - 1615 50
Sand, Big Injun (first gas) 1615 - 1619 Y
Sand, Big Injun {second gas) 1619 - 1635 16
Sand, Biz Injun 1635 - 1646 11
8oft red rock, to bottom 16L6 - 16kg 2

10" casing, #0%; &%, 307vs 6-5/gH 15130,
Piret water at 9357,

Second water at BL1107,

Hole full of wabter at 1125%,

ot tubing, 17231 7W: anchor, 82' 6%,

Additional information from record of well by Bemont 0il Co,,
L. Ve EKoontz, Presldents

Tlevation given as 8367,
13" conductor, 15',
Lockwood & Currie, Contractors,



